
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 15% DBE.   
 
Participation for this change order: 
 
DBE TOTAL – PRIME    $143,869.73 94.64% 

Muniz Concrete and Contracting, Inc. Austin, Texas $143,869.73 94.64% 
    
 
NON DBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $8,148.16 5.36% 

United Rentals Highway  
Technologies, Austin, Texas (traffic controls and markings) $8,148.16  5.36% 
 

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 

 

PRIME 
84.39% DBE Participation 
 
SUBCONTRACTORS:   
1.81% DBE and 13.80% Non-DBE Subcontractor participation. 
 
TOTAL: 

86.20% DBE and 13.80% Non DBE.   
 
 


	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:
	86.20% DBE and 13.80% Non DBE.

